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EVENT 501 Men Open 400m Freestyle             

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Cameron Wrapson 15 Co Birm'ham   4:03.62  + 0.74 661  
 50m    27.92 100m    58.61 150m  1:29.67 200m  2:00.74 250m  2:31.72 300m  3:02.63 350m  3:33.91 400m  4:03.62 
2. Jude Denning 15 Boldmere   4:14.52  + 0.71 579  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.57 150m  1:31.96 200m  2:04.50 250m  2:37.20 300m  3:09.90 350m  3:42.64 400m  4:14.52 
3. Oliver Greaves 14 Wrekin Coll   4:14.62  + 0.82 579  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:00.47 150m  1:32.95 200m  2:05.86 250m  2:38.15 300m  3:11.04 350m  3:43.11 400m  4:14.62 
4. Thomas Hudson 14 Nuneaton   4:15.53  + 0.72 573  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.91 200m  2:07.52 250m  2:40.19 300m  3:12.62 350m  3:44.80 400m  4:15.53 
5. Sami Prysor 14 Royal Wolv   4:26.49  + 0.76 505  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.38 150m  1:37.40 200m  2:11.54 250m  2:45.23 300m  3:19.53 350m  3:53.63 400m  4:26.49 
6. Harvey Reed 14 Chase   4:28.87  + 0.69 491  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:11.79 250m  2:46.11 300m  3:20.67 350m  3:55.36 400m  4:28.87 
7. William Viney 14 Co Birm'ham   4:29.06  + 0.70 490  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:35.84 200m  2:10.59 250m  2:45.03 300m  3:19.92 350m  3:54.72 400m  4:29.06 
8. Harry Chandler 13 Royal Wolv   4:36.26  + 0.70 453  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:36.32 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:48.67 300m  3:24.93 350m  4:01.35 400m  4:36.26 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Liam Dawson 16 Royal Wolv   4:03.13  + 0.68 665  
 50m    26.37 100m    56.37 150m  1:27.00 200m  1:58.10 250m  2:29.79 300m  3:01.38 350m  3:33.01 400m  4:03.13 
2. Oliver Burns 16 Royal Wolv   4:04.58  + 0.68 653  
 50m    27.38 100m    57.62 150m  1:28.60 200m  2:00.33 250m  2:32.05 300m  3:03.28 350m  3:34.47 400m  4:04.58 
3. James Shevchenko 16 Royal Wolv   4:07.26  + 0.65 632  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.64 150m  1:29.99 200m  2:01.83 250m  2:33.02 300m  3:05.04 350m  3:36.61 400m  4:07.26 
4. Ben Newell 18 Birm'ham Uni   4:08.23  + 0.70 625  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.04 150m  1:29.49 200m  2:01.60 250m  2:33.41 300m  3:05.04 350m  3:37.15 400m  4:08.23 
5. Finn Drysdale 16 Royal Wolv   4:09.31  + 0.70 617  
 50m    28.12 100m    59.02 150m  1:30.35 200m  2:01.97 250m  2:33.78 300m  3:05.88 350m  3:38.03 400m  4:09.31 
6. Aidan Mitchell 18 Solihull   4:09.96  + 0.70 612  
 50m    27.02 100m    56.95 150m  1:28.10 200m  2:00.09 250m  2:32.26 300m  3:04.93 350m  3:37.91 400m  4:09.96 
7. Patrick Meggitt 33 Co Hereford   4:12.60  + 0.71 593  
 50m    27.21 100m    57.99 150m  1:30.02 200m  2:02.41 250m  2:34.71 300m  3:07.36 350m  3:40.21 400m  4:12.60 
8. William Timmins 17 Wrekin Coll   4:13.61  + 0.77 586  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:00.64 150m  1:32.85 200m  2:05.15 250m  2:36.93 300m  3:09.11 350m  3:41.05 400m  4:13.61 
9. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase   4:14.68  + 0.70 578  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:00.00 150m  1:32.55 200m  2:05.60 250m  2:38.75 300m  3:11.72 350m  3:44.15 400m  4:14.68 
10. Joe Ritson 16 Wrekin Coll   4:16.90  + 0.75 563  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:01.07 150m  1:33.45 200m  2:05.90 250m  2:38.40 300m  3:11.29 350m  3:44.13 400m  4:16.90 
11. Daniel Jenkins 17 Boldmere   4:17.58  + 0.80 559  
 50m    28.20 100m    59.42 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:04.09 250m  2:37.14 300m  3:10.69 350m  3:44.20 400m  4:17.58 
12. Brooke Totney 17 Royal Wolv   4:19.09  + 0.73 549  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:00.69 150m  1:33.35 200m  2:06.60 250m  2:40.17 300m  3:13.61 350m  3:47.11 400m  4:19.09 
13. Mason Carter 16 Wrekin Coll   4:19.27  + 0.71 548  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:34.95 200m  2:08.20 250m  2:41.51 300m  3:14.29 350m  3:47.26 400m  4:19.27 
14. Kyle Offer 17 Co Coventry   4:20.86  + 0.72 538  
 50m    28.71 100m  1:00.57 150m  1:33.41 200m  2:06.35 250m  2:39.72 300m  3:13.84 350m  3:48.13 400m  4:20.86 
  Deen Ahmed 17 Royal Wolv  DNC     
  Thomas Davidson 19 Co Birm'ham  DNC     
 

EVENT 502 Women Open 200m IM                  
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Harris 16 Royal Wolv   2:20.31  + 0.68 655     29.97  1:06.23  1:47.15 
2. Frances Newe 18 Birm'ham Uni   2:21.51  + 0.66 638     30.62  1:06.64  1:47.81 
3. Abi Lacey 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:22.91  + 0.68 620     30.76  1:07.95  1:50.10 
4. Ellie Wheeler 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:23.08  + 0.75 617     31.83  1:08.25  1:50.10 
5. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 16 Royal Wolv   2:23.51  + 0.67 612     30.84  1:08.31  1:50.41 
6. Abi Salcombe 15 Co Birm'ham   2:24.45  + 0.71 600     31.28  1:08.96  1:51.51 
7. Hannah Woodcock 17 Pershore   2:24.71  + 0.63 597     30.57  1:06.74  1:49.38 
8. Charlotte Harding 15 Co Coventry   2:26.06  + 0.72 580     32.14  1:09.11  1:52.54 
9. Louise Jones 16 Royal Wolv   2:26.42  + 0.73 576     30.88  1:07.78  1:50.21 
10. Louise Edmunds 19 Royal Wolv   2:26.68  + 0.66 573     31.52  1:09.55  1:51.45 
11. Caitlin Kilgallen 19 Chase   2:26.72  + 0.77 572     32.26  1:09.85  1:53.29 
12. Grace Goldsmith 17 Northgate   2:27.05  + 0.76 569     31.75  1:09.14  1:52.47 
13. Jessica Mellor 16 Cosacss   2:27.74  + 0.82 561     30.68  1:07.07  1:51.96 
14. Megan Davies 16 Co Coventry   2:28.21  + 0.74 555     30.75  1:07.63  1:52.82 
15. Ella Homan 14 Co Birm'ham   2:28.65  + 0.68 550     33.20  1:09.82  1:56.03 
16. Ella Justice 14 Wrekin Coll   2:29.07  + 0.75 546     31.64  1:07.03  1:53.57 
17. Morgan Brand 15 Rugby   2:29.69  + 0.71 539     32.57  1:13.80  1:55.59 
18. Caitlin O'Neill 14 Co Coventry   2:29.78  + 0.76 538     32.06  1:09.83  1:55.64 
19. Ashleigh Green 15 Redditch   2:30.18  + 0.70 534     32.63  1:10.49  1:54.47 
20. Isabella Hoare 14 Wyre Forest   2:31.47  + 0.78 520     32.70  1:10.99  1:55.75 
21. Elysia Stephens 12 Co Birm'ham   2:31.93  + 0.76 516     32.35  1:11.50  1:57.93 
22. Lola Wheeler 14 Wrekin Coll   2:32.19  + 0.74 513     32.21  1:10.21  1:56.08 
23. Lily-May Marston 16 Royal Wolv   2:32.28  + 0.82 512     31.19  1:08.07  1:57.33 
24. Eva Bailey 15 Ledbury   2:32.29  + 0.67 512     31.62  1:11.03  1:57.31 
25. Carys Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham   2:32.47  + 0.75 510     32.86  1:13.16  1:56.53 
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26. Hannah Buick 18 Chase   2:32.99  + 0.74 505     33.74  1:12.20  1:55.92 
27. Ella Shaw 17 Royal Wolv   2:33.41  + 0.71 501     32.89  1:12.03  1:58.03 
28. Magdalena Townsend 13 Co Birm'ham   2:33.93  + 0.84 496     34.76  1:13.07  1:58.82 
  Emily Gordon 25 Solihull  DNC        
  Aoife Marley 19 Birm'ham Uni  DNC        
  Evie Barber 17 Royal Wolv  DQ 2             

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abi Salcombe 15 Co Birm'ham   2:24.45  + 0.71 600     31.28  1:08.96  1:51.51 
2. Charlotte Harding 15 Co Coventry   2:26.06  + 0.72 580     32.14  1:09.11  1:52.54 
3. Ella Homan 14 Co Birm'ham   2:28.65  + 0.68 550     33.20  1:09.82  1:56.03 
4. Ella Justice 14 Wrekin Coll   2:29.07  + 0.75 546     31.64  1:07.03  1:53.57 
5. Morgan Brand 15 Rugby   2:29.69  + 0.71 539     32.57  1:13.80  1:55.59 
6. Caitlin O'Neill 14 Co Coventry   2:29.78  + 0.76 538     32.06  1:09.83  1:55.64 
7. Ashleigh Green 15 Redditch   2:30.18  + 0.70 534     32.63  1:10.49  1:54.47 
8. Isabella Hoare 14 Wyre Forest   2:31.47  + 0.78 520     32.70  1:10.99  1:55.75 
9. Elysia Stephens 12 Co Birm'ham   2:31.93  + 0.76 516     32.35  1:11.50  1:57.93 
10. Lola Wheeler 14 Wrekin Coll   2:32.19  + 0.74 513     32.21  1:10.21  1:56.08 
11. Eva Bailey 15 Ledbury   2:32.29  + 0.67 512     31.62  1:11.03  1:57.31 
12. Carys Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham   2:32.47  + 0.75 510     32.86  1:13.16  1:56.53 
13. Magdalena Townsend 13 Co Birm'ham   2:33.93  + 0.84 496     34.76  1:13.07  1:58.82 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Harris 16 Royal Wolv   2:20.31  + 0.68 655     29.97  1:06.23  1:47.15 
2. Frances Newe 18 Birm'ham Uni   2:21.51  + 0.66 638     30.62  1:06.64  1:47.81 
3. Abi Lacey 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:22.91  + 0.68 620     30.76  1:07.95  1:50.10 
4. Ellie Wheeler 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:23.08  + 0.75 617     31.83  1:08.25  1:50.10 
5. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 16 Royal Wolv   2:23.51  + 0.67 612     30.84  1:08.31  1:50.41 
6. Hannah Woodcock 17 Pershore   2:24.71  + 0.63 597     30.57  1:06.74  1:49.38 
7. Louise Jones 16 Royal Wolv   2:26.42  + 0.73 576     30.88  1:07.78  1:50.21 
8. Louise Edmunds 19 Royal Wolv   2:26.68  + 0.66 573     31.52  1:09.55  1:51.45 
9. Caitlin Kilgallen 19 Chase   2:26.72  + 0.77 572     32.26  1:09.85  1:53.29 
10. Grace Goldsmith 17 Northgate   2:27.05  + 0.76 569     31.75  1:09.14  1:52.47 
11. Jessica Mellor 16 Cosacss   2:27.74  + 0.82 561     30.68  1:07.07  1:51.96 
12. Megan Davies 16 Co Coventry   2:28.21  + 0.74 555     30.75  1:07.63  1:52.82 
13. Lily-May Marston 16 Royal Wolv   2:32.28  + 0.82 512     31.19  1:08.07  1:57.33 
14. Hannah Buick 18 Chase   2:32.99  + 0.74 505     33.74  1:12.20  1:55.92 
15. Ella Shaw 17 Royal Wolv   2:33.41  + 0.71 501     32.89  1:12.03  1:58.03 
  Emily Gordon 25 Solihull  DNC        
  Aoife Marley 19 Birm'ham Uni  DNC        
  Evie Barber 17 Royal Wolv  DQ 2             
 

EVENT 503 Men Open 100m Breaststroke          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Karnell Nunes-Smith 17 Orion   1:04.53  + 0.64 639     30.55 
2. Max Wass 18 Cosacss   1:04.74  + 0.64 633     30.51 
3. Thomas Hamilton 20 Birm'ham Uni   1:04.76  + 0.62 633     30.09 
4. Buddy Deakes 17 Newcastle St   1:05.71  + 0.69 606     30.87 
5. Jacob Elliott 19 Bromsgrove   1:06.05  + 0.63 596     30.40 
6. Joe Stratton 17 Royal Wolv   1:06.27  + 0.68 590     31.04 
7. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham   1:07.62  + 0.66 556     31.89 
8. Jamie Dark 18 Birm'ham Uni   1:07.72  + 0.66 553     31.91 
9. Andrew Jones 17 Royal Wolv   1:07.74  + 0.63 553     32.05 
10. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase   1:08.23  + 0.65 541     32.05 
11. Luke Rowley 16 Warley Wasps   1:08.34  + 0.71 538     32.19 
12. Harvey Lloyd 20 Worcester   1:08.44  + 0.73 536     32.11 
13. Edward Cox 17 Worcester   1:10.33  + 0.60 494     32.60 
14. Jack Aldridge 18 Birm'ham Uni   1:10.69  + 0.68 486     33.13 
15. Luke Jones 16 Bromsgrove   1:10.94  + 0.67 481     32.63 
16. Lewis Hickman 14 Royal Wolv   1:11.19  + 0.59 476     33.46 
17. Axel Martin 14 Leamington   1:11.22  + 0.56 476     33.48 
18. Callum Rogers 18 Nuneaton   1:11.35  + 0.83 473     32.98 
19. Joe Ritson 16 Wrekin Coll   1:11.56  + 0.76 469     33.41 
20. Owen Perkins 16 Solihull   1:11.76  + 0.69 465     33.70 
21. Tom Garner 17 Solihull   1:11.82  + 0.71 464     34.24 
22. William Tonks 13 Boldmere   1:11.88  + 0.71 463     34.21 
23. Cameron McQuade 14 Cosacss   1:11.92  + 0.64 462     33.69 
24. Mike Agoston 15 Redditch   1:11.98  + 0.72 461     33.00 
25. Max Wainwright 15 Cheadle   1:11.99  + 0.65 460     32.80 
26. Corey Smith 15 Co Birm'ham   1:12.03  + 0.65 460     33.69 
27. Matthew Blinko 14 Kingsbury   1:12.25  + 0.82 455     33.49 
28. James Page 14 Co Birm'ham   1:12.58  + 0.70 449     34.31 
29. Joseph-George Troth 15 Bromsgrove   1:12.78  + 0.55 446     33.86 
29. Luca Whaley 15 Oldbury   1:12.78  + 0.71 446     33.29 
31. Harvey Flint 17 Strat Sharks   1:12.82  + 0.65 445     33.40 
32. Jay Waite 14 Co Coventry   1:12.84  + 0.70 444     34.32 
33. Hugh Mason-Williams 13 Co Birm'ham   1:12.94  + 0.60 443     34.21 
34. Levente Oravecz 17 Nuneaton   1:13.02  + 0.68 441     33.23 
35. Joe South 17 Halesowen   1:13.07  + 0.64 440     34.67 
36. Guy Tinwell 16 Newcastle St   1:13.12  + 0.64 439     33.46 
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37. Sam Millington-Marsh 20 Ludlow   1:13.38  + 0.61 435     33.62 
38. Ryan Leathem 20 Cosacss   1:13.44  + 0.73 434     34.53 
39. Metin Ulukus 14 Perry B & TS   1:13.97  + 0.69 424     34.48 
40. Alistair Ristov 14 Strat Sharks   1:13.99  + 0.69 424     34.84 
41. George Upton 14 Kingsbury   1:14.26  + 0.76 419     34.67 
42. Rory Bristoll 16 Wellington M   1:14.37  + 0.63 418     34.12 
43. Ned Stevens 14 Leamington   1:14.57  + 0.63 414     34.50 
44. Harry Morris 15 Newcastle St   1:14.59  + 0.67 414     34.79 
  Finn Drysdale 16 Royal Wolv  DNC      
  Ethan Ellis-Sixsmith 18 Royal Wolv  DQ 3           

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham   1:07.62  + 0.66 556     31.89 
2. Lewis Hickman 14 Royal Wolv   1:11.19  + 0.59 476     33.46 
3. Axel Martin 14 Leamington   1:11.22  + 0.56 476     33.48 
4. William Tonks 13 Boldmere   1:11.88  + 0.71 463     34.21 
5. Cameron McQuade 14 Cosacss   1:11.92  + 0.64 462     33.69 
6. Mike Agoston 15 Redditch   1:11.98  + 0.72 461     33.00 
7. Max Wainwright 15 Cheadle   1:11.99  + 0.65 460     32.80 
8. Corey Smith 15 Co Birm'ham   1:12.03  + 0.65 460     33.69 
9. Matthew Blinko 14 Kingsbury   1:12.25  + 0.82 455     33.49 
10. James Page 14 Co Birm'ham   1:12.58  + 0.70 449     34.31 
11. Joseph-George Troth 15 Bromsgrove   1:12.78  + 0.55 446     33.86 
11. Luca Whaley 15 Oldbury   1:12.78  + 0.71 446     33.29 
13. Jay Waite 14 Co Coventry   1:12.84  + 0.70 444     34.32 
14. Hugh Mason-Williams 13 Co Birm'ham   1:12.94  + 0.60 443     34.21 
15. Metin Ulukus 14 Perry B & TS   1:13.97  + 0.69 424     34.48 
16. Alistair Ristov 14 Strat Sharks   1:13.99  + 0.69 424     34.84 
17. George Upton 14 Kingsbury   1:14.26  + 0.76 419     34.67 
18. Ned Stevens 14 Leamington   1:14.57  + 0.63 414     34.50 
19. Harry Morris 15 Newcastle St   1:14.59  + 0.67 414     34.79 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 
1. Karnell Nunes-Smith 17 Orion   1:04.53  + 0.64 639     30.55 
2. Max Wass 18 Cosacss   1:04.74  + 0.64 633     30.51 
3. Thomas Hamilton 20 Birm'ham Uni   1:04.76  + 0.62 633     30.09 
4. Buddy Deakes 17 Newcastle St   1:05.71  + 0.69 606     30.87 
5. Jacob Elliott 19 Bromsgrove   1:06.05  + 0.63 596     30.40 
6. Joe Stratton 17 Royal Wolv   1:06.27  + 0.68 590     31.04 
7. Jamie Dark 18 Birm'ham Uni   1:07.72  + 0.66 553     31.91 
8. Andrew Jones 17 Royal Wolv   1:07.74  + 0.63 553     32.05 
9. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase   1:08.23  + 0.65 541     32.05 
10. Luke Rowley 16 Warley Wasps   1:08.34  + 0.71 538     32.19 
11. Harvey Lloyd 20 Worcester   1:08.44  + 0.73 536     32.11 
12. Edward Cox 17 Worcester   1:10.33  + 0.60 494     32.60 
13. Jack Aldridge 18 Birm'ham Uni   1:10.69  + 0.68 486     33.13 
14. Luke Jones 16 Bromsgrove   1:10.94  + 0.67 481     32.63 
15. Callum Rogers 18 Nuneaton   1:11.35  + 0.83 473     32.98 
16. Joe Ritson 16 Wrekin Coll   1:11.56  + 0.76 469     33.41 
17. Owen Perkins 16 Solihull   1:11.76  + 0.69 465     33.70 
18. Tom Garner 17 Solihull   1:11.82  + 0.71 464     34.24 
19. Harvey Flint 17 Strat Sharks   1:12.82  + 0.65 445     33.40 
20. Levente Oravecz 17 Nuneaton   1:13.02  + 0.68 441     33.23 
21. Joe South 17 Halesowen   1:13.07  + 0.64 440     34.67 
22. Guy Tinwell 16 Newcastle St   1:13.12  + 0.64 439     33.46 
23. Sam Millington-Marsh 20 Ludlow   1:13.38  + 0.61 435     33.62 
24. Ryan Leathem 20 Cosacss   1:13.44  + 0.73 434     34.53 
25. Rory Bristoll 16 Wellington M   1:14.37  + 0.63 418     34.12 
  Finn Drysdale 16 Royal Wolv  DNC      
  Ethan Ellis-Sixsmith 18 Royal Wolv  DQ 3           
 

EVENT 504 Women Open 800m Freestyle           
15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Zara Beaumont 15 Co Hereford   9:17.13  + 0.73 636  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.30 150m  1:39.98 200m  2:15.01 250m  2:50.79 300m  3:26.20 350m  4:01.65 400m  4:36.91 
 450m  5:12.31 500m  5:47.73 550m  6:22.92 600m  6:58.15 650m  7:33.40 700m  8:08.95 750m  8:43.82 800m  9:17.13 
2. Eve Tinsley 15 Newcastle St   9:24.22  + 0.73 613  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:08.04 150m  1:44.72 200m  2:20.96 250m  2:56.61 300m  3:32.21 350m  4:07.68 400m  4:43.59 
 450m  5:18.60 500m  5:53.14 550m  6:28.77 600m  7:04.57 650m  7:40.58 700m  8:15.82 750m  8:51.03 800m  9:24.22 
3. Bethan Cooke 14 Chase   9:55.99  + 0.80 520  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:20.90 250m  2:58.29 300m  3:36.05 350m  4:14.03 400m  4:52.20 
 450m  5:30.05 500m  6:08.23 550m  6:46.45 600m  7:24.80 650m  8:03.08 700m  8:41.44 750m  9:19.33 800m  9:55.99 
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Hood 17 Co Birm'ham   8:40.16  + 0.65 782  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:00.34 150m  1:32.65 200m  2:05.07 250m  2:37.77 300m  3:10.31 350m  3:43.23 400m  4:15.95 
 450m  4:48.99 500m  5:22.20 550m  5:55.44 600m  6:28.74 650m  7:01.90 700m  7:35.38 750m  8:08.53 800m  8:40.16 
2. Katie Thompson 19 Co Birm'ham   9:01.36  + 0.66 694  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:36.60 200m  2:10.01 250m  2:43.67 300m  3:17.51 350m  3:51.42 400m  4:25.40 
 450m  4:59.50 500m  5:33.95 550m  6:08.95 600m  6:43.85 650m  7:18.58 700m  7:53.49 750m  8:27.81 800m  9:01.36 
3. Eve Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll   9:05.69  + 0.83 677  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:38.79 200m  2:13.48 250m  2:48.04 300m  3:22.87 350m  3:57.87 400m  4:33.19 
 450m  5:07.73 500m  5:41.92 550m  6:15.78 600m  6:50.02 650m  7:24.56 700m  7:59.01 750m  8:32.84 800m  9:05.69 
4. Millie Checkley 17 Co Birm'ham   9:14.88  + 0.71 644  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:12.53 250m  2:47.12 300m  3:21.59 350m  3:56.24 400m  4:31.14 
 450m  5:06.02 500m  5:41.27 550m  6:16.91 600m  6:52.74 650m  7:29.13 700m  8:05.09 750m  8:40.29 800m  9:14.88 
5. Lily Jewell 19 Co Birm'ham   9:23.67  + 0.66 614  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.34 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:14.26 250m  2:49.72 300m  3:25.63 350m  4:01.60 400m  4:37.88 
 450m  5:13.53 500m  5:48.74 550m  6:24.50 600m  7:00.87 650m  7:37.14 700m  8:13.37 750m  8:49.22 800m  9:23.67 
6. Katie Leary 17 Royal Wolv   9:34.19  + 0.64 581  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.15 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:50.50 300m  3:26.08 350m  4:02.03 400m  4:38.07 
 450m  5:14.31 500m  5:50.91 550m  6:28.24 600m  7:05.84 650m  7:43.36 700m  8:20.64 750m  8:57.81 800m  9:34.19 
7. Emily Ingram 16 Co Coventry   9:41.88  + 0.75 559  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:43.85 200m  2:20.10 250m  2:56.69 300m  3:33.10 350m  4:09.89 400m  4:46.93 
 450m  5:24.01 500m  6:01.05 550m  6:38.25 600m  7:15.18 650m  7:52.06 700m  8:28.94 750m  9:05.76 800m  9:41.88 
8. Lauren Swift 17 Wolv'hampton  10:20.77  + 0.70 460  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:46.03 200m  2:24.13 250m  3:03.26 300m  3:42.55 350m  4:21.88 400m  5:01.48 
 450m  5:41.11 500m  6:21.21 550m  7:01.84 600m  7:42.01 650m  8:22.48 700m  9:02.85 750m  9:42.01 800m 10:20.77 
 

EVENT 505 Men Open 200m Butterfly             

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Jackson 23 Co Birm'ham   1:56.68  + 0.67 798     26.70    56.39  1:26.41 
2. Patrick Heeks 18 Pershore   2:04.67  + 0.76 654     27.94    58.89  1:31.05 
3. Joshua Gough 17 Co Hereford   2:07.81  + 0.72 607     27.81  1:00.28  1:33.34 
4. Matthew Holland 23 Wolv'hampton   2:07.85  + 0.71 606     28.08  1:00.69  1:34.65 
5. Ben Newell 18 Birm'ham Uni   2:09.45  + 0.71 584     28.98  1:02.36  1:35.89 
6. James McClure 15 Co Coventry   2:10.92  + 0.71 565     29.14  1:02.97  1:36.92 
7. Jason Herbert 16 Leamington   2:11.29  + 0.73 560     29.98  1:03.24  1:36.94 
8. James Froggatt 16 Co Birm'ham   2:12.06  + 0.65 550     29.35  1:03.92  1:38.58 
9. James Shevchenko 16 Royal Wolv   2:12.48  + 0.64 545     28.93  1:03.00  1:37.95 
10. Liam Dawson 16 Royal Wolv   2:14.63  + 0.69 519     27.55  1:01.07  1:37.95 
11. Daniel English 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:15.55  + 0.71 509     29.02  1:02.61  1:38.60 
12. David Annis 15 Pershore   2:16.19  + 0.70 502     30.49  1:05.22  1:41.09 
13. Noah Southgate 17 Boldmere   2:16.38  + 0.74 499     29.52  1:03.70  1:39.60 
14. Benjamin Scobie 16 Wrekin Coll   2:17.59  + 0.79 486     29.97  1:05.15  1:41.65 
15. Mason Carter 16 Wrekin Coll   2:17.89  + 0.69 483     31.04  1:06.52  1:42.08 
16. Sami Prysor 14 Royal Wolv   2:20.34  + 0.76 458     31.30  1:06.57  1:42.93 
17. Ryan Bloomer 15 Oldbury   2:23.37  + 0.62 430     29.34  1:05.53  1:43.64 
18. Harry Chandler 13 Royal Wolv   2:25.71  + 0.67 409     29.83  1:05.86  1:45.77 
  Thomas Davidson 19 Co Birm'ham  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James McClure 15 Co Coventry   2:10.92  + 0.71 565     29.14  1:02.97  1:36.92 
2. David Annis 15 Pershore   2:16.19  + 0.70 502     30.49  1:05.22  1:41.09 
3. Sami Prysor 14 Royal Wolv   2:20.34  + 0.76 458     31.30  1:06.57  1:42.93 
4. Ryan Bloomer 15 Oldbury   2:23.37  + 0.62 430     29.34  1:05.53  1:43.64 
5. Harry Chandler 13 Royal Wolv   2:25.71  + 0.67 409     29.83  1:05.86  1:45.77 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Jackson 23 Co Birm'ham   1:56.68  + 0.67 798     26.70    56.39  1:26.41 
2. Patrick Heeks 18 Pershore   2:04.67  + 0.76 654     27.94    58.89  1:31.05 
3. Joshua Gough 17 Co Hereford   2:07.81  + 0.72 607     27.81  1:00.28  1:33.34 
4. Matthew Holland 23 Wolv'hampton   2:07.85  + 0.71 606     28.08  1:00.69  1:34.65 
5. Ben Newell 18 Birm'ham Uni   2:09.45  + 0.71 584     28.98  1:02.36  1:35.89 
6. Jason Herbert 16 Leamington   2:11.29  + 0.73 560     29.98  1:03.24  1:36.94 
7. James Froggatt 16 Co Birm'ham   2:12.06  + 0.65 550     29.35  1:03.92  1:38.58 
8. James Shevchenko 16 Royal Wolv   2:12.48  + 0.64 545     28.93  1:03.00  1:37.95 
9. Liam Dawson 16 Royal Wolv   2:14.63  + 0.69 519     27.55  1:01.07  1:37.95 
10. Daniel English 19 Birm'ham Uni   2:15.55  + 0.71 509     29.02  1:02.61  1:38.60 
11. Noah Southgate 17 Boldmere   2:16.38  + 0.74 499     29.52  1:03.70  1:39.60 
12. Benjamin Scobie 16 Wrekin Coll   2:17.59  + 0.79 486     29.97  1:05.15  1:41.65 
13. Mason Carter 16 Wrekin Coll   2:17.89  + 0.69 483     31.04  1:06.52  1:42.08 
  Thomas Davidson 19 Co Birm'ham  DNC        
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EVENT 506 Women Open 50m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Abigail Jolley 19 Leamington     26.66  + 0.72 636  
2. Hannah Woodcock 17 Pershore     26.73  + 0.67 631  
3. Alice Toon 16 Co Birm'ham     26.82  + 0.77 624  
4. Louise Jones 16 Royal Wolv     26.96  + 0.66 615  
5. Maddison Nuttall 17 Leamington     27.01  + 0.59 611  
6. Imogen Viney 17 Co Birm'ham     27.03  + 0.67 610  
7. Ella Homan 14 Co Birm'ham     27.31  + 0.70 591  
8. Bethan Cooke 14 Chase     27.40  + 0.77 586  
9. Alice Lane 34 Solihull     27.44  + 0.70 583  
10. Charlotte Hall 20 Worcester     27.48  + 0.73 580  
11. Sian James 21 Birm'ham Uni     27.49  + 0.66 580  
12. Eve Salmon-Hodges 17 Warley Wasps     27.50  + 0.69 579  
13. Connie Palmer 14 Boldmere     27.59  + 0.68 574  
13. Louise Edmunds 19 Royal Wolv     27.59  + 0.65 574  
15. Abi Lacey 19 Birm'ham Uni     27.71  + 0.65 566  
16. Eve Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll     27.74  + 0.82 564  
17. Evelyn Perry 19 Birm'ham Uni     27.88  + 0.71 556  
18. Charlotte Cullen 17 Royal Wolv     27.92  + 0.67 553  
19. Megan Davies 16 Co Coventry     27.98  + 0.68 550  
20. Annabel Crees 14 Leamington     28.05  + 0.70 546  
21. Teia Hendley 14 Leamington     28.06  + 0.73 545  
22. Audrey Hackett 16 Halesowen     28.16  + 0.62 539  
22. Eve Tinsley 15 Newcastle St     28.16  + 0.71 539  
24. Martha Stead 16 Wyre Forest     28.20  + 0.66 537  
25. Eva Sherrey 14 Droitwich     28.21  + 0.68 537  
26. Lily-May Marston 16 Royal Wolv     28.27  + 0.82 533  
27. Lillie Grover 14 Wyre Forest     28.33  + 0.77 530  
28. Emily Bower 14 Bromsgrove     28.34  + 0.74 529  
29. Zoe Sayers 14 Leamington     28.50  + 0.67 520  
30. Magdalena Townsend 13 Co Birm'ham     28.54  + 0.64 518  
31. Morgan Brand 15 Rugby     28.55  + 0.73 518  
32. Alice Walker 15 Wyre Forest     28.58  + 0.66 516  
32. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 18 Rugby     28.58  + 0.72 516  
34. Grace Goldsmith 17 Northgate     28.61  + 0.73 514  
35. Madeline Whitehouse 15 Co Coventry     28.65  + 0.76 512  
36. Sophia Okoosi-Dunn 16 Orion     28.66  + 0.75 512  
37. Madeleine Fox-Haskins 18 Worcester     28.67  + 0.68 511  
37. Amelia Doughty 15 Nuneaton     28.67  + 0.66 511  
39. Sian Evans 13 Royal Wolv     28.75  + 0.66 507  
40. Ella Shaw 17 Royal Wolv     28.80  + 0.70 504  
41. Eleanor Bevan 15 Co Birm'ham     28.82  + 0.67 503  
42. Isabella Hoare 14 Wyre Forest     28.85  + 0.78 502  
42. Emma McKay 16 Worcester     28.85  + 0.69 502  
44. Isabel McRoberts 14 Co Birm'ham     28.86  + 0.78 501  
45. Izabel Peniket 16 Wolv'hampton     28.89  + 0.70 499  
46. Charlotte Surrell 14 Chase     28.92  + 0.72 498  
47. Amelie Fox-Haskins 15 Worcester     28.96  + 0.60 496  
48. Zara Shenton 13 Cosacss     29.00  + 0.65 494  
49. Tinashe Zinyemba 15 Newcastle St     29.04  + 0.70 492  
50. Keira Benwell 15 Kingsbury     29.06  + 0.77 491  
51. Francesca Barry 13 Worcester     29.07  + 0.60 490  
51. Eva Bailey 15 Ledbury     29.07  + 0.59 490  
53. Alexandra Hayes 15 Wyre Forest     29.10  + 0.69 489  
54. Elinor Morris 14 Co Hereford     29.12  + 0.67 488  
55. Natalie Hawley 15 StaffordApex     29.13  + 0.74 487  
56. Lottie Hunter 14 Co Coventry     29.17  + 0.67 485  
57. Eve Killeen 13 Chase     29.18  + 0.76 485  
58. Holly Larkin 15 Leamington     29.26  + 0.72 481  
59. Hannah Buick 18 Chase     29.28  + 0.75 480  
60. Caitlin Kilgallen 19 Chase     29.31  + 0.73 478  
61. Maya Wingfield 15 Wyre Forest     29.41  + 0.71 473  
62. Lucy Matthews 13 Rugby     29.46  + 0.74 471  
63. Pippa Smyth 14 Rugby     29.49  + 0.66 470  
64. Kirsten Crellin 15 Nuneaton     29.62  + 0.69 463  
65. Amber Valletta 14 Royal Wolv     29.63  + 0.72 463  
66. Lola Wheeler 14 Wrekin Coll     29.83  + 0.78 454  
67. Charlotte Inshaw 15 Solihull     29.94  + 0.70 449  
68. Poppy Miners 15 Leamington     30.32  + 0.66 432  
69. Eliza-Rae Edwards 15 Chase     30.60  + 0.73 420  
  Grace Earp 14 Worcester  DNC     
  Gabriella Doughty 18 Birm'ham Uni  DNC     

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Ella Homan 14 Co Birm'ham     27.31  + 0.70 591  
2. Bethan Cooke 14 Chase     27.40  + 0.77 586  
3. Connie Palmer 14 Boldmere     27.59  + 0.68 574  
4. Annabel Crees 14 Leamington     28.05  + 0.70 546  
5. Teia Hendley 14 Leamington     28.06  + 0.73 545  
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6. Eve Tinsley 15 Newcastle St     28.16  + 0.71 539  
7. Eva Sherrey 14 Droitwich     28.21  + 0.68 537  
8. Lillie Grover 14 Wyre Forest     28.33  + 0.77 530  
9. Emily Bower 14 Bromsgrove     28.34  + 0.74 529  
10. Zoe Sayers 14 Leamington     28.50  + 0.67 520  
11. Magdalena Townsend 13 Co Birm'ham     28.54  + 0.64 518  
12. Morgan Brand 15 Rugby     28.55  + 0.73 518  
13. Alice Walker 15 Wyre Forest     28.58  + 0.66 516  
14. Madeline Whitehouse 15 Co Coventry     28.65  + 0.76 512  
15. Amelia Doughty 15 Nuneaton     28.67  + 0.66 511  
16. Sian Evans 13 Royal Wolv     28.75  + 0.66 507  
17. Eleanor Bevan 15 Co Birm'ham     28.82  + 0.67 503  
18. Isabella Hoare 14 Wyre Forest     28.85  + 0.78 502  
19. Isabel McRoberts 14 Co Birm'ham     28.86  + 0.78 501  
20. Charlotte Surrell 14 Chase     28.92  + 0.72 498  
21. Amelie Fox-Haskins 15 Worcester     28.96  + 0.60 496  
22. Zara Shenton 13 Cosacss     29.00  + 0.65 494  
23. Tinashe Zinyemba 15 Newcastle St     29.04  + 0.70 492  
24. Keira Benwell 15 Kingsbury     29.06  + 0.77 491  
25. Francesca Barry 13 Worcester     29.07  + 0.60 490  
25. Eva Bailey 15 Ledbury     29.07  + 0.59 490  
27. Alexandra Hayes 15 Wyre Forest     29.10  + 0.69 489  
28. Elinor Morris 14 Co Hereford     29.12  + 0.67 488  
29. Natalie Hawley 15 StaffordApex     29.13  + 0.74 487  
30. Lottie Hunter 14 Co Coventry     29.17  + 0.67 485  
31. Eve Killeen 13 Chase     29.18  + 0.76 485  
32. Holly Larkin 15 Leamington     29.26  + 0.72 481  
33. Maya Wingfield 15 Wyre Forest     29.41  + 0.71 473  
34. Lucy Matthews 13 Rugby     29.46  + 0.74 471  
35. Pippa Smyth 14 Rugby     29.49  + 0.66 470  
36. Kirsten Crellin 15 Nuneaton     29.62  + 0.69 463  
37. Amber Valletta 14 Royal Wolv     29.63  + 0.72 463  
38. Lola Wheeler 14 Wrekin Coll     29.83  + 0.78 454  
39. Charlotte Inshaw 15 Solihull     29.94  + 0.70 449  
40. Poppy Miners 15 Leamington     30.32  + 0.66 432  
41. Eliza-Rae Edwards 15 Chase     30.60  + 0.73 420  
  Grace Earp 14 Worcester  DNC     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Abigail Jolley 19 Leamington     26.66  + 0.72 636  
2. Hannah Woodcock 17 Pershore     26.73  + 0.67 631  
3. Alice Toon 16 Co Birm'ham     26.82  + 0.77 624  
4. Louise Jones 16 Royal Wolv     26.96  + 0.66 615  
5. Maddison Nuttall 17 Leamington     27.01  + 0.59 611  
6. Imogen Viney 17 Co Birm'ham     27.03  + 0.67 610  
7. Alice Lane 34 Solihull     27.44  + 0.70 583  
8. Charlotte Hall 20 Worcester     27.48  + 0.73 580  
9. Sian James 21 Birm'ham Uni     27.49  + 0.66 580  
10. Eve Salmon-Hodges 17 Warley Wasps     27.50  + 0.69 579  
11. Louise Edmunds 19 Royal Wolv     27.59  + 0.65 574  
12. Abi Lacey 19 Birm'ham Uni     27.71  + 0.65 566  
13. Eve Leleux 18 Wrekin Coll     27.74  + 0.82 564  
14. Evelyn Perry 19 Birm'ham Uni     27.88  + 0.71 556  
15. Charlotte Cullen 17 Royal Wolv     27.92  + 0.67 553  
16. Megan Davies 16 Co Coventry     27.98  + 0.68 550  
17. Audrey Hackett 16 Halesowen     28.16  + 0.62 539  
18. Martha Stead 16 Wyre Forest     28.20  + 0.66 537  
19. Lily-May Marston 16 Royal Wolv     28.27  + 0.82 533  
20. Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 18 Rugby     28.58  + 0.72 516  
21. Grace Goldsmith 17 Northgate     28.61  + 0.73 514  
22. Sophia Okoosi-Dunn 16 Orion     28.66  + 0.75 512  
23. Madeleine Fox-Haskins 18 Worcester     28.67  + 0.68 511  
24. Ella Shaw 17 Royal Wolv     28.80  + 0.70 504  
25. Emma McKay 16 Worcester     28.85  + 0.69 502  
26. Izabel Peniket 16 Wolv'hampton     28.89  + 0.70 499  
27. Hannah Buick 18 Chase     29.28  + 0.75 480  
28. Caitlin Kilgallen 19 Chase     29.31  + 0.73 478  
  Gabriella Doughty 18 Birm'ham Uni  DNC     
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EVENT 507 Men Open 50m Breaststroke           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Max Wass 18 Cosacss     28.81  + 0.67 673  
2. Karnell Nunes-Smith 17 Orion     29.00  + 0.63 660  
3. Thomas Hamilton 20 Birm'ham Uni     29.59  + 0.65 621  
4. Jacob Elliott 19 Bromsgrove     30.14  + 0.62 587  
5. Buddy Deakes 17 Newcastle St     30.59  + 0.73 562  
6. Joe Stratton 17 Royal Wolv     30.73  + 0.67 554  
7. Ross Turner 41 Rugby     30.89  + 0.74 546  
8. Harvey Lloyd 20 Worcester     30.94  + 0.74 543  
9. Jamie Dark 18 Birm'ham Uni     31.21  + 0.67 529  
10. Ethan Ellis-Sixsmith 18 Royal Wolv     31.24  + 0.67 528  
11. Adrian Ting 19 Birm'ham Uni     31.40  + 0.67 519  
12. Luke Jones 16 Bromsgrove     31.49  + 0.70 515  
13. Max Wainwright 15 Cheadle     31.71  + 0.65 504  
13. Luke Rowley 16 Warley Wasps     31.71  + 0.70 504  
15. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase     31.80  + 0.67 500  
16. George Blair 19 Newcastle St     31.81  + 0.68 500  
17. Edward Cox 17 Worcester     31.85  + 0.59 498  
18. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham     31.87  + 0.66 497  
19. Sam Millington-Marsh 20 Ludlow     32.01  + 0.62 490  
20. Zack Hancox 18 StaffordApex     32.04  + 0.68 489  
21. Andrew Jones 17 Royal Wolv     32.07  + 0.64 488  
22. Owen Perkins 16 Solihull     32.12  + 0.68 485  
23. Joseph-George Troth 15 Bromsgrove     32.22  + 0.61 481  
24. Myles Harris 19 Leamington     32.23  + 0.70 480  
25. Christian Roe 17 StaffordApex     32.41  + 0.68 472  
26. Tom Garner 17 Solihull     32.66  + 0.75 462  
27. Callum Rogers 18 Nuneaton     32.73  + 0.78 459  
28. Luca Whaley 15 Oldbury     32.75  + 0.71 458  
29. Lewis Hickman 14 Royal Wolv     32.76  + 0.61 457  
30. Levente Oravecz 17 Nuneaton     32.84  + 0.68 454  
31. Harvey Flint 17 Strat Sharks     32.86  + 0.64 453  
32. Axel Martin 14 Leamington     32.88  + 0.71 452  
32. William Tonks 13 Boldmere     32.88  + 0.73 452  
32. Matthew Blinko 14 Kingsbury     32.88  + 0.80 452  
35. George Upton 14 Kingsbury     33.01  + 0.81 447  
36. Max Hitchman 15 Solihull     33.02  + 0.62 447  
36. Guy Tinwell 16 Newcastle St     33.02  + 0.62 447  
38. Riley Perry 14 Redditch     33.04  + 0.67 446  
38. Jack Aldridge 18 Birm'ham Uni     33.04  + 0.70 446  
40. Rory Bristoll 16 Wellington M     33.16  + 0.67 441  
41. Joe South 17 Halesowen     33.21  + 0.67 439  
42. Zak Howes 16 Bilston     33.36  + 0.61 433  
43. Alistair Ristov 14 Strat Sharks     33.42  + 0.72 431  
44. Joe Ritson 16 Wrekin Coll     33.47  + 0.74 429  
45. Zachariah Dale 14 Newcastle St     33.54  + 0.70 426  
46. Metin Ulukus 14 Perry B & TS     34.13  + 0.65 404  
  Cameron McQuade 14 Cosacss  DNC     
  Ned Stevens 14 Leamington  DQ            

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Max Wainwright 15 Cheadle     31.71  + 0.65 504  
2. James Abulencia 15 Co Birm'ham     31.87  + 0.66 497  
3. Joseph-George Troth 15 Bromsgrove     32.22  + 0.61 481  
4. Luca Whaley 15 Oldbury     32.75  + 0.71 458  
5. Lewis Hickman 14 Royal Wolv     32.76  + 0.61 457  
6. Axel Martin 14 Leamington     32.88  + 0.71 452  
6. William Tonks 13 Boldmere     32.88  + 0.73 452  
6. Matthew Blinko 14 Kingsbury     32.88  + 0.80 452  
9. George Upton 14 Kingsbury     33.01  + 0.81 447  
10. Max Hitchman 15 Solihull     33.02  + 0.62 447  
11. Riley Perry 14 Redditch     33.04  + 0.67 446  
12. Alistair Ristov 14 Strat Sharks     33.42  + 0.72 431  
13. Zachariah Dale 14 Newcastle St     33.54  + 0.70 426  
14. Metin Ulukus 14 Perry B & TS     34.13  + 0.65 404  
  Cameron McQuade 14 Cosacss  DNC     
  Ned Stevens 14 Leamington  DQ            

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Max Wass 18 Cosacss     28.81  + 0.67 673  
2. Karnell Nunes-Smith 17 Orion     29.00  + 0.63 660  
3. Thomas Hamilton 20 Birm'ham Uni     29.59  + 0.65 621  
4. Jacob Elliott 19 Bromsgrove     30.14  + 0.62 587  
5. Buddy Deakes 17 Newcastle St     30.59  + 0.73 562  
6. Joe Stratton 17 Royal Wolv     30.73  + 0.67 554  
7. Ross Turner 41 Rugby     30.89  + 0.74 546  
8. Harvey Lloyd 20 Worcester     30.94  + 0.74 543  
9. Jamie Dark 18 Birm'ham Uni     31.21  + 0.67 529  
10. Ethan Ellis-Sixsmith 18 Royal Wolv     31.24  + 0.67 528  
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11. Adrian Ting 19 Birm'ham Uni     31.40  + 0.67 519  
12. Luke Jones 16 Bromsgrove     31.49  + 0.70 515  
13. Luke Rowley 16 Warley Wasps     31.71  + 0.70 504  
14. Oliver Caddick 16 Chase     31.80  + 0.67 500  
15. George Blair 19 Newcastle St     31.81  + 0.68 500  
16. Edward Cox 17 Worcester     31.85  + 0.59 498  
17. Sam Millington-Marsh 20 Ludlow     32.01  + 0.62 490  
18. Zack Hancox 18 StaffordApex     32.04  + 0.68 489  
19. Andrew Jones 17 Royal Wolv     32.07  + 0.64 488  
20. Owen Perkins 16 Solihull     32.12  + 0.68 485  
21. Myles Harris 19 Leamington     32.23  + 0.70 480  
22. Christian Roe 17 StaffordApex     32.41  + 0.68 472  
23. Tom Garner 17 Solihull     32.66  + 0.75 462  
24. Callum Rogers 18 Nuneaton     32.73  + 0.78 459  
25. Levente Oravecz 17 Nuneaton     32.84  + 0.68 454  
26. Harvey Flint 17 Strat Sharks     32.86  + 0.64 453  
27. Guy Tinwell 16 Newcastle St     33.02  + 0.62 447  
28. Jack Aldridge 18 Birm'ham Uni     33.04  + 0.70 446  
29. Rory Bristoll 16 Wellington M     33.16  + 0.67 441  
30. Joe South 17 Halesowen     33.21  + 0.67 439  
31. Zak Howes 16 Bilston     33.36  + 0.61 433  
32. Joe Ritson 16 Wrekin Coll     33.47  + 0.74 429  
 


